
Printed: 4/21/2021

PIN(s):   6853-54-1727 (part of),
              6853-55-7806, 
              6853-65-5696,
              6853-75-7010, 
              6853-74-2850

SCALE:       1'' represents 600'
GMA:           3

PROPOSED VOLUNTARY 
ANNEXATION 

FMAP(S):       6853.01,
                     6853.02,
                     6853.03, 6853.04

NAME:  Sawmill Creek

Satellite Property to the
City of Winston-Salem
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ACRES:       161.43


